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]nstructions

T he model for T he Fumpkin Dealeris stitched

over 1 on 25ct, Linen or Evenwcave may be used.
You may use i or 2 strands of floss &epencling on

9our PI"C{:CFCHCC.

]t is recommended that you make working copics and

enlarge to view detail and sgmbols.

We also suggest using a #28 needle when working

over i on 25ct.

Tl‘nis is a large Project that will offer many hours of
stitching Pleasure.

We thank you for Purchasing this Clesign and
welcome any questions or comments

that you may have.

[Heaven and [~ arth Designs
520-214-7998

httP://wwwihcavenandearthc{csigns.com



Fage i The Fumpkin Dealer~McDouga”

Fattcrn Narnc: Thc Fumpkin Dcalcr~McDouga”
Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sagetta

Compang: [eaven and Earth Designs
Copgright; 2005

Fabric: | inen or F venweave 16, White
224w X 168h Stitches
Size: 16 Count, 14w X 10-1/2hin

F]oss (/lsccl for I:u" 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch Numbcr Color

H o 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
B X 2 DMC i 60 Gragbluc—MD

B o 2 DMC 161 Gray Blue

" 3 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
B D 2 DMC 310 Black

B x 2 DMC 319 Pistachio Green-VY DK
B o 2 DMC 336 Navy Blue

B = 2 DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
B @ 2 DMC 370 Mustard-MD

0 s 2 DMC 372 Mustard-]_T°

O 4 2 DMC 4oz Mahogany-VY LT
[ 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
B ¥ 2 DMC 414 5tce|6ra3~DK

O ’ 2 DMC 422 Hazelnut Brown-] T
B = 2 DMC 43+ Brown-L T

O - 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

B o 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
H 2 DMC 505 Jade

H 2 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK

I 4 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
B T 2 DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK.
= < 2 DMC 612 Drab Brown-| T
O ¢ 2 DMC ¢13 Drab Brown-VY LT
B # 2 DMC é40 Beige Gray-VY DK
] T 2 DMC ¢4+ BeigeGragJ\/‘D

B o 2 DMC é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
B o 2 DMC 646 Bcavchray~DK
- 2 DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD
Ol 4 2 DMC 448 BeaverGrag~LT
O & 2 DMC ¢7¢ Old Gold-L. T

O ® 2 DMC 728 Tan-VY LT

O 1 2 DMC 739 Tan-ULVY LT
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ngbol Strancls Tgpc

Number Color
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DMC
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746
754
779
801

819
822
823
840
841

844
902
924
9%0
934
9%6
9%8
959
945
950
951

975

977
301 1

3021
3022
502%
303 |
5033
305
3052
3%62
3%6%
5% 64
5371
3721
5750
5768
5770
5771
5772
5775
5776

Off White

Peach-I_ T
Cocoa-DK

Coffee Brown-DK_
Byaby Pink-] T

Beige Grag{_T

Navg Blue-DK

Beige Brown-MD
Bcigc Brown-| T
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
Garnet-VY DK

Gray Green—-VY DK
Antiquc Blue-DK.
Black Avocado (Green
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Ny Blue- VY DK.
Tawny

Desert 5and~LT
TawnyL T

Golden Brown-DIKC
Golden Brown-l T

K haki Green-DK
Brown Gray-V'Y DK
Brown Grray-MD
Brown Gray-L T
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Grreen GrayDK.
Green Grag-MD

Finc Gireen-DK

Finc Green-MD

Fine Green

Black Brown

Shell Fink-DKC
Antiquc BIUC—\/Y DK
Grag Grreen-DK
Tawny-VY LT

Tcrra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Desert Sand-\/Y DK
Dcscrt 5and~MD
Mahogang-L T
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Fage 3 The Fumpkin Dealer~McDouga”

ngbol Strands Tgpc Number Color

X 2 DMC »7si Mocha Brown-DK.
DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-| T
DMC 3787 Drown Gray-DK
DMC 3799 Fewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3815 Celadon Green-DK.
DMC 3817 Celac{onGreemLT
DMC 3823 Yellow-(]]_FPale
DMC 3826  (Golden Brown
DMC 3829  Old Gold-VY DK
DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 3856  Mahogany-ULL VY LT
DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD
DMC 3860 Cocoa

DMC 2862 Mochabeig&DK
DMC 386+ Mocha Beige~LT
DMC LEeu  [Feru
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